Jiangsu Geso Equipment  Co., Ltd
Jiangsu Geso Equipment  Co., Ltd
Address:Room 307, No. 58 Huyang Road, Hushuguan Town, Huqiu District, Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province, China
Website：www.gesosystems.com     E-mail：online-service@gesosystems.com
Ve
rs
io
n

pressure and desorption under reduced pressure,
completing the separation of oxygen and nitrogen,
and obtaining the nitrogen with the required purity.
 ■  Fast startup,15-30 minutes to deliver qualified nitrogen gas
 ■  Fully automatic operation of the equipment, the whole process can be realized unattended
 ■  Highly efficient molecular sieve loading, tighter, more solid, longer service life
 ■  Pressure, purity and flow rate are stable and adjustable to meet different needs of customers.
 ■  Reasonable structure, advanced process, safe and stable, low energy consumption
■  Flow rate : 5～3000Nm3/hr
■  Purity :  95%～99.999%
■  Pressure : ≤0.8Mpa ( adjustable )
■  Normal pressure dew point : ≤－40℃ (lower can be customized)
Note : For lower oxygen content and dew point requirements, a nitrogen purification unit is available as
an option.
Pressure, purity, and flow rate are stable and adjustable to meet the different needs of customers
Technical Parameters05 GSN-97 Nitrogen Generator Nitrogen purity: 97%
The data listed in this table are based on 0.8Mpa(G) raw air, ambient temperature of 20°, 0 meter elevation and 80%
relative humidity as the design basis.
The Company Has The Right To Change The Design For The Continuous Improve-
ment Of The Products,and The Parameters Will Be Changed Without Prior Notice.
Model
Nitrogen
production
(Nm³/h)
consumption
(Nm³/min)
Inlet pipe size
(DNmm)
Outlet pipe
diameter
(DNmm)
Host
L×W(mm)
GSN10-97 10 0.38 15 15    850×450
GSN20-97 20 0.71 15 15 850×450
GSN30-97 30 1.11 25 15 1150×600
GSN40-97 40 1.52 25 25 1150×600
GSN50-97 50 1.81 32 25 1200×700
GSN60-97 60 2.23 32 25 1250×900
GSN70-97 70 2.61 32 25 1250×900
GSN80-97 80 3.0 40 25 1260×900
GSN100-97 100 3.7 40 25 1350×950
GSN150-97 150 5.6 50 32 1750×1000
GSN200-97 200 7.5 50 32 2150×1100
GSN300-97 300 11.0 65 40 2250×1150
GSN400-97 400 15.0 65 40 2500×1150
GSN500-97 500 18.0 80 50 2750×1450
GSN600-97 600 22.0 80 50 2850×1550
GSN700-97 700 23.0 80 50 2850×1550
GSN800-97 800 30.0 100 65 3000×1650
GSN900-97 900 32.0 100 65 3000×1650
GSN1000-97 1000 37.0 100 65 3100×1700
GSN1500-97 1500 56.0 125 80 3250×1800
GSN2000-97 2000 75.0 150 100 3500×2150
GSN3000-97 3000 110 200 100 4400×3150
03                                04Catalog For Nitrogen production, Oxygen production,Hydrogen production, Gas purification, Gas engineering
Technical Parameters05 GSN-99 Nitrogen Generator Nitrogen purity: 99% Technical Parameters05 GSN-99.5 Nitrogen Generator Nitrogen purity: 99.5%
The Company Has The Right To Change The Design For The Continuous Improve-
ment Of The Products,and The Parameters Will Be Changed Without Prior Notice.
The Company Has The Right To Change The Design For The Continuous Improve-
ment Of The Products,and The Parameters Will Be Changed Without Prior Notice.
Product
Variable Pressure Adsorption
Nitrogen Generator
Model
Nitrogen
production
(Nm³/h)
consumption
(Nm³/min)
Inlet pipe size
(DNmm)
Outlet pipe
diameter
(DNmm)
Host
L×W(mm)
GSN10-99 10 0.41 15 15 850×450
GSN20-99 20 0.81 15 15 850×450
GSN30-99 30 1.22 25 15 1150×600
GSN40-99 40 1.59 25 25 1150×600
GSN50-99 50 1.98 32 25 1200×700
GSN60-99 60 2.3 32 25 1250×900
GSN70-99 70 2.8 32 25 1250×900
GSN80-99 80 3.1 40 25 1250×900
GSN100-99 100 4 40 25 1350×950
GSN150-99 150 6.1 50 32 1750×1000
GSN200-99 200 8.1 50 32 2150×1100
GSN300-99 300 12 65 40 2250×1150
GSN400-99 400 18 65 40 2500×1150
GSN500-99 500 20 80 50 2750×1450
GSN600-99 600 24 80 50 2850×1550
GSN700-99 700 25 80 50 2850×1550
GSN800-99 800 32 100 65 3000×1650
GSN900-99 900 34 100 65 3000×1650
GSN1000-99 1000 40 100 65 3100×1700
GSN1500-99 1500 60 125 80 3250×1800
GSN2000-99 2000 80 150 100 3500×2150
GSN3000-99 3000 120 200 100 4400×3150
Model
Nitrogen
production
(Nm³/h)
consumption
(Nm³/min)
Inlet pipe size
(DNmm)
Outlet pipe
diameter
(DNmm)
Host
L×W(mm)
GSN30-99.5 30 1.4 25 15 1200×600
GSN40-99.5 40 1.9 25 25 1250×900
GSN50-99.5 50 2.3 32 25 1260×900
GSN60-99.5 60 2.8 32 25 1350×950
GSN70-99.5 70 3.3 32 25 1350×950
GSN80-99.5 80 3.7 40 25 1750×1000
GSN100-99.5 100 4.7 40 25 2150×1100
GSN150-99.5 150 7.0 50 32 2250×1150
GSN200-99.5 200 9 50 32 2500×1150
GSN300-99.5 300 14 65 40 2750×1450
GSN400-99.5 400 19 65 40 2850×1550
GSN500-99.5 500 24 80 50 3000×1650
GSN600-99.5 600 28 80 50 3100×1700
GSN700-99.5 700 32 80 50 3100×1700
GSN800-99.5 800 37 100 65 3250×1800
GSN900-99.5 900 42 100 65 3250×1800
GSN1000-99.5 1000 47 125 65 3500×2450
GSN1500-99.5 1500 75 150 80 3800×2150
GSN2000-99.5 2000 95 200 100 4400×3150
GSN3000-99.5 3000 140 250 125 5100×3300
05 06Catalog For Nitrogen production, Oxygen production,Hydrogen production, Gas purification, Gas engineering
Technical Parameters05 GSN-99.9 Nitrogen Generator Nitrogen purity: 99.9%
Technical Parameters05 GSN-99.99 Nitrogen Generator Nitrogen purity: 99.99%
GSN-99.999 Nitrogen Generator Nitrogen purity: 99.999%
The Company Has The Right To Change The Design For The Continuous Improve-
ment Of The Products,and The Parameters Will Be Changed Without Prior Notice. The Company Has The Right To Change The Design For The Continuous Improve-
ment Of The Products,and The Parameters Will Be Changed Without Prior Notice.
Product
Variable Pressure Adsorption
Nitrogen Generator
Model
Nitrogen
production
(Nm³/h)
consumption
(Nm³/min)
Inlet pipe size
(DNmm)
Outlet pipe
diameter
(DNmm)
Host
L×W(mm)
GSN10-99.9 10 0.61 15 15 1150×600
GSN20-99.9 20 1.22 25 15 1200×700
GSN30-99.9 30 1.82 25 15 1250×900
GSN40-99.9 40 2.44 25 25 1350×950
GSN50-99.9 50 3.03 32 25 1750×1000
GSN60-99.9 60 3.65 32 25 2150×1100
GSN70-99.9 70 4.26 32 25 2150×1100
GSN80-99.9 80 4.87 40 25 2250×1150
GSN100-99.9 100 6 40 25 2250×1150
GSN150-99.9 150 9 50 32 2500×1150
GSN200-99.9 200 12 50 32 2750×1450
GSN300-99.9 300 18 65 40 3000×1650
GSN400-99.9 400 24 80 50 3100×1700
GSN500-99.9 500 30 80 50 3250×1800
GSN600-99.9 600 37 100 65 3500×2150
GSN700-99.9 700 45 100 65 3500×2150
GSN800-99.9 800 48 125 65 3500×2150
GSN900-99.9 900 56 125 65 3500×2150
GSN1000-99.9 1000 62 150 65 3500×2150
GSN1500-99.9 1500 92 150 80 4400×3150
GSN2000-99.9 2000 124 200 100 5100×3300
GSN3000-99.9 3000 185 300 200 4400×4400
Model
Nitrogen
production
(Nm³/h)
consumption
(Nm³/min)
Inlet pipe size
(DNmm)
Outlet pipe
diameter
(DNmm)
Host
L×W(mm)
GSN5-99.99 5 0.42 15 15 1150×600
GSN10-99.99 10 0.84 15 15 1150×600
GSN20-99.99 20 1.68 25 15 1260×900
GSN30-99.99 30 2.52 32 15 1750×1000
GSN40-99.99 40 3.36 40 20 1750×1000
GSN50-99.99 50 4.2 40 20 2150×1100
GSN60-99.99 60 5.04 50 20 2250×1150
GSN70-99.99 70 5.88 50 20 2250×1150
GSN80-99.99 80 6.72 50 25 2250×1150
GSN100-99.99 100 7.5 50 25 2500×1150
GSN150-99.99 150 12 65 25 2750×1450
GSN200-99.99 200 15 80 30 2850×1550
GSN300-99.99 300 23 80 40 3100×1700
GSN400-99.99 400 30 100 50 3250×1800
GSN500-99.99 500 40 125 50 3500×2150
GSN600-99.99 600 50 125 65 3500×2150
GSN700-99.99 700 60 125 65 3500×2150
GSN800-99.99 800 70 150 65 3500×2150
GSN900-99.99 900 80 150 65 3500×2150
GSN1000-99.99 1000 90 200 80 4400×3150
Model
Nitrogen
production
(Nm³/h)
consumption
(Nm³/min)
Inlet pipe size
(DNmm)
Outlet pipe
diameter
(DNmm)
Host
L×W(mm)
GSN5-99.999 5 0.7 25 15 1150×600
GSN10-99.999 10 1.4 25 15 1250×880
GSN20-99.999 20 2.8 40 15 1750×1000
GSN30-99.999 30 4.2 40 25 2150×1100
GSN40-99.999 40 5.6 50 25 2250×1140
GSN50-99.999 50 7.0 50 25 2500×1150
GSN60-99.999 60 8.4 50 25 2750×1450
GSN80-99.999 80 11.2 65 32 2750×1450
GSN100-99.999 100 14.0 65 32 2850×1550
GSN200-99.999 200 28.0 65 32 3250×1820
GSN300-99.999 300 42.0 80 40 3500×2150
07           08Catalog For Nitrogen production, Oxygen production,Hydrogen production, Gas purification, Gas engineering
GESO Oxygen Concentrator is a fully automated
equipment that uses zeolite molecular sieve as
adsorbent, utilizes the difference of adsorption

consumption
(Nm³/min)
Inlet Pipe
Diameter
(DN mm)
Outlet Pipe
Diameter
(DN mm)
Air
system
Host
L×W×H
(mm)
GSO3-93 3 0.65 25 25 BM7-1 1300×1200×2000
GSO5-93 5 1.1 25 25 BM7-2 1400×1300×2000
GSO10-93 10 2.16 32 25 BM7-3 1500×1300×2300
GSO15-93 15 3.25 40 25 BM7-6 1600×1400×2500
GSO20-93 20 4.33 40 25 BM7-6 3100×800×2500
GSO25-93 25 5.42 50 25 BM7-6 3400×900×2800
GSO30-93 30 6.5 50 25 BM7-10 3800×1000×3100
GSO40-93 40 8.66 50 25 BM7-10 4300×1200×3000
GSO50-93 50 10.8 65 25 BM7-16 4600×1200×3200
GSO60-93 60 13 65 25 BM7-16 5200×1400×3400
GSO80-93 80 17.3 80 25 BM7-20 5700×1600×3300
GSO100-93 100 21.6 80 25 BM7-25 6100×1600×3800
GSO120-93 120 26 100 32 BM7-30 6500×1600×4800
GSO150-93 150 32.5 100 32 BM7-35 7400×2200×3500
GSO200-93 200 43.3 125 40 BM7-50 9500×2200×4100
Product
At a certain temperature, the residual oxygen in
the low purity nitrogen reacts with the carbon
provided by the carbon-loaded catalyst in an